
1 Verklaring van overeenstemming • 01.11.2023

VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING
Voor materialen bestemd voor het in contact komen met voeding

Paper bowls, pp coated

Material descriptio n

These PET lids are suitable to fit on cardboard salad products which ensures moisture 
and grease resistance. With these anti-fog lids you can give your delicacies a fully transparant display.
These bowls are ideal for festivals, events and horeca.

Product description

Picture Description Article number per carton 

PET lid for salad bowl Anti-Fog
12cmØ, 15cmØ, 18,5cmØ

431.760, 431.820, 431.920

PET lid for salad bowls

Storage

Storage temperature: ambient
Relative humidity: dry

Purpose ofuse

Types of food to be in contact with the material:

☒ The articles are suitable for direct contact with dry food.

☒ The articles are suitable for direct contact with wet and greasy food.

Applications:
☒ Short-term contact



2 Verklaring van overeenstemming • 01.11.2023

Ondertekend door Euro Fresh NV
Datum: 01-01-2023

Robbie Wils
General Manager

VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING
Voor materialen bestemd voor het in contact komen met voeding

Paper bowls, pp coated

Overall migration

Overall migration and specific migration (if testing required) are below the legal limit values for
application-specific use, test report number N2020-304276-002B

Overall migration - simulant A Ethanol 10% Passed
Overall migration - simulant B Acetic acid 3% Passed
Overall migration - simulant D2 Vegetable oil Passed

☒ No substances over an overall migration limit are observed.

Production site: China

Customs d uty nu mber: 392350.0000

Reclamation
Deliveries, which differfrom the listed s pecifications,will be withdrawn and replaced after review.

Declaration of compliance

These articles meet the following regulations and are suitable for direct contact with food :

☒ Reg ulation (EC) No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

PET lid for salad bowls


